Caledonia Islamic Center
29 Caithness St E, Caledonia, Ontario N3W 1B7
Cenueets (V08) SUE L2054

events@caledoniaislamiccenter.ca
www.caledoniaislamiccenter.ca
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Beginning of Ramadan is Subjected to Moon Sighting.

Date Day Ramadan Fajr Zuhr Asr Maghrib Isha

18 Feb 2026 Wed 1 5:51 AM 12:33 PM 4:11 PM 5:55 PM 7:14 PM
19 Feb 2026 Thu 2 5:51 AM 12:33 PM 4:11 PM 5:55 PM 7:14 PM
20 Feb 2026 Fri 3 5:50 AM 12:33 PM 4:12 PM 5:56 PM 7:16 PM
21 Feb 2026 Sat 4 5:48 AM 12:33 PM 4:13 PM 5:58 PM 7:17 PM
22 Feb 2026 Sun 5 5:47 AM 12:33 PM 4:15 PM 5:59 PM 7:18 PM
23 Feb 2026 Mon 6 5:45 AM 12:32 PM 4:16 PM 6:00 PM 7:19 PM
24 Feb 2026 Tue 7 5:44 AM 12:32 PM 4:17 PM 6:01 PM 7:21 PM S
25 Feb 2026 Wed 8 5:42 AM 12:32 PM 4:18 PM 6:03 PM 7:22 PM g
26 Feb 2026 Thu 9 5:41 AM 12:32 PM 4:19 PM 6:04 PM 7:23 PM 8
27 Feb 2026 Fri 10 5:39 AM 12:32 PM 4:20 PM 6:05 PM 7:24 PM g
28 Feb 2026 Sat 11 5:37 AM 12:32 PM 4:22 PM 6:07 PM 7:26 PM g
01 Mar 2026 Sun 12 5:36 AM 12:31 PM 4:23 PM 6:08 PM 7:27 PM 18y
02 Mar 2026 Mon 13 5:34 AM 12:31 PM 4:24 PM 6:09 PM 7:28 PM
03 Mar 2026 Tue 14 5:33 AM 12:31 PM 4:25 PM 6:11 PM 7:29 PM
04 Mar 2026 Wed 15 5:31 AM 12:31 PM 4:26 PM 6:12 PM 7:31 PM
05 Mar 2026 Thu 16 5:29 AM 12:31 PM 4:27 PM 6:13 PM 7:32 PM
06 Mar 2026 Fri 17 5:27 AM 12:30 PM 4:28 PM 6:14 PM 7:33 PM
07 Mar 2026 Sat 18 5:26 AM 12:30 PM 4:29 PM 6:16 PM 7:34 PM
08 Mar 2026 Sun* 19 6:26 AM 1:30 PM 5:29 PM 7:16 PM 8:34 PM
09 Mar 2026 Mon 20 6:24 AM 1:30 PM 5:30 PM 7:17 PM 8:36 PM
10 Mar 2026  Tue 21 6:22 AM 1:30 PM 5:31 PM 7:18 PM 8:37 PM
11 Mar 2026 Wed 22 6:20 AM 1:29 PM 5:32 PM 7:19 PM 8:38 PM S
12 Mar 2026 Thu 23 6:19 AM 1:29 PM 5:33 PM 7:21 PM 8:39 PM g
13 Mar 2026 Fri 24 6:17 AM 1:29 PM 5:34 PM 7:22 PM 8:41 PM g o
14 Mar 2026 Sat 25 6:15 AM 1:28 PM 5:35 PM 7:23 PM 8:42 PM g Ié
15 Mar 2026  Sun 26 6:13 AM 1:28 PM 5:36 PM 7:24 PM 8:43 PM g ;%
16 Mar 2026 Mon 27 6:11 AM 1:28 PM 5:37 PM 7:25 PM 8:45 PM = =
17 Mar 2026  Tue 28 6:09 AM 1:28 PM 5:38 PM 7:27 PM 8:46 PM g
18 Mar 2026 Wed 29 6:08 AM 1:27 PM 5:39 PM 7:28 PM 8:47 PM 423
19 Mar 2026 Thu 30 6:06 AM 1:27 PM 5:40 PM 7:29 PM 8:49 PM g

* Daylight Saving Time Change

Zakat Al-Fitr
Kindly join us for daily
s15 IFTAR
at Masjid

(Per Member of a Family)

Donations
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Sponsor an Iffar: $10 per person - $250 Weekday - $500 weekend.
Khatam Al-Quran will be on 29" Ramadan

Donahons

Donate fo Masjid:
e-fransfer: donation@caledoniaislamiccenter.ca
or visit www.caledoniaislamiccenter.ca




